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WEEK OF MONDAY JULY 4
DAILY SPECIALS

All Beef Cheddar Chili Dog

All beef hot dog topped with chili and shredded cheddar
cheese

Carolina Pulled Pork Sandwich on Kaiser

Slow roasted pork butt that is hand pulled and mixed with
homemade BBQ sauce and served on a Kaiser roll

Cashew Crusted Chicken with Marmalade
Cashew Crusted Chicken With Sweet Marmalade
Baja Fish Tacos

Battered and Fried Fish Nuggets in a Corn Tortilla with
Cabbage, Salsa and Sour Cream Mayonnaise

BBQ Beef Brisket

Barbecue beef brisket

Smoky Chicken & Green Grain Bowl

Brown rice with broccolini and Parmesan topped with smoky
chicken and toasted almonds served over a tomato sauce

Dijon Pork Tenderloin

Grilled Pork Tenderloin Marinated in Dijon Vinaigrette
Chicken Machaca Tostadas

Refried Beans, Spicy Shredded Chicken, Lettuce, Cheddar
Cheese and Salsa on a Deep-Fried Corn Tortilla

Glazed Teriyaki Chicken Breast

Teriyaki Marinated Chicken Breasts Roasted and Glazed
Curried Coconut Shrimp Skewers

Shrimp Marinated in Creamy Curried Coconut Sauce, Then
Grilled.

Cheese Ravioli with Bolognese Sauce

Cheese ravioli topped with bolognese sauce, mozzarella
and parmesan cheeses and Italian parsley

Cashew Crusted Chicken with Marmalade

Cashew Crusted Chicken With Sweet Marmalade

Salisbury Steak with Brown Gravy

Homemade Beef Patties Smothered with Beef Gravy
Chicken & Cheese Enchiladas Verde

Roasted chicken rolled in a crisp corn tortilla with cheddar
and jack cheese topped with a green enchilada sauce

$3.49

$4.59

$4.09
$4.99

$4.59
$5.99

$4.09
$2.99

$4.09
$5.99

$4.09

$4.09

$4.09
$4.59

SOUPS

Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup

120z 160z
Soup $2.99 $3.99
Chowder & $3.99 $4.99
Chili
Mon
Loaded Baked Potato Chowder Fri

Boston Clam Chowder (12 0z)

Beef and Black Bean Chili (12 0z)
Tue

Brown & Wild Rice Chicken Soup Sat
Italian Wedding Soup (12 0z)

Tomato Basil Bisque
Chicken Noodle Soup (12 0z)

Wed
Creamy Broccoli Soup
Chicken Tortilla Soup

Sun
Cream of Potato Soup

Southwest Three Bean Barley Soup
Thu

Minestrone Soup
Chicken & Dumplings Soup (12 0z)

Innovations Bar

TUE
Fried Potato Skins With Toppings
Deep Fried Potato Skins topped with Creamy Cheddar
Cheese Sauce, Bacon Bits and Sour Cream

WED
Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings
Fried chicken wings tossed with spicy buffalo sauce and
served with celery sticks and dressing

THU
Apple Cobbler
Warmed Baked Fruit With a Flaky Pastry Crust.

FRI

Buttermilk Chicken and Waffles
Buttermilk fried chicken stacked on two waffles served with
bourbon honey butter, pickle chips and slaw

$3.99

$9.00

$7.20

$0.00

THIS WEEK'S EVENTS
Happy 4th of July!
CAFE HOURS

Mon-Friday 6:30am-6:30pm

Saturday & Sunday 7:00am-6:30am

MANAGERS
Christopher Ash(Ext.-4847)
James Nottke(Ext. 6236)
Vegetarian

Plant Based

\"€ Vegan

Wellness

*NOTE: Before placing your order, please inform your server if

you have a food allergy
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