WEEK OF MONDAY JULY 4	ŀ
DAILY SPECIALS	

	DAILY SPECIALS	
MO	All Beef Cheddar Chili Dog All beef hot dog topped with chili and shredded cheddar cheese	\$3.49
MONDAY	Carolina Pulled Pork Sandwich on Kaiser Slow roasted pork butt that is hand pulled and mixed with homemade BBQ sauce and served on a Kaiser roll	\$4.59
	Cashew Crusted Chicken with Marmalade Cashew Crusted Chicken With Sweet Marmalade	5 \$4.09
TUESDAY	Baja Fish Tacos Battered and Fried Fish Nuggets in a Corn Tortilla with Cabbage, Salsa and Sour Cream Mayonnaise	\$4.99
	BBQ Beef Brisket	\$4.59
WEDNESDAY	Barbecue beef brisket Smoky Chicken & Green Grain Bowl Brown rice with broccolini and Parmesan topped with smoky chicken and toasted almonds served over a tomato sauce	\$ 5.99
	Dijon Pork Tenderloin	5 \$4.09
THURSDAY	Grilled Pork Tenderloin Marinated in Dijon Vinaigrette Chicken Machaca Tostadas Refried Beans, Spicy Shredded Chicken, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese and Salsa on a Deep-Fried Corn Tortilla	\$2.99
IJ	Glazed Teriyaki Chicken Breast Teriyaki Marinated Chicken Breasts Roasted and Glazed	5 \$4.09
FRIDAY	Curried Coconut Shrimp Skewers Shrimp Marinated in Creamy Curried Coconut Sauce, Then Grilled.	\$5.99
ွှ	Cheese Ravioli with Bolognese Sauce Cheese ravioli topped with bolognese sauce, mozzarella	\$4.09
SATURDAY	and parmesan cheeses and Italian parsley Cashew Crusted Chicken with Marmalade Cashew Crusted Chicken With Sweet Marmalade	5 \$4.09
	Salisbury Steak with Brown Gravy Homemade Beef Patties Smothered with Beef Gravy	\$4.09
SUND	Chicken & Cheese Enchiladas Verde Roasted chicken rolled in a crisp corn tortilla with cheddar	\$4.59

and jack cheese topped with a green enchilada sauce

SOUPS

	12oz	16oz	
Soup	\$2.99	\$3.99	
Chowder &	\$3.99	\$4.99	
Chili			
Loaded Baked Potato Chowder Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup	Fri Boston Clam Chowder (12 oz) Beef and Black Bean Chili (12 oz)		
Brown & Wild Rice Chicken Soup Italian Wedding Soup (12 oz)	Sat Tomato Ba	sil Bisque podle Soup (12 oz)	
Wed	omokon rk	50dio 00dp (12 02)	
Creamy Broccoli Soup Chicken Tortilla Soup		otato Soup Three Bean Barley Soup	
Thu	Southwest	Three bean baney 30up	
Minestrone Soup			

Innovations Bar

Chicken & Dumplings Soup (12 oz)

TUE	
Fried Potato Skins With Toppings	\$3.99
Deep Fried Potato Skins topped with Creamy Cheddar	
Cheese Sauce, Bacon Bits and Sour Cream	
WED	
Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings	\$9.00
Fried chicken wings tossed with spicy buffalo sauce and	
served with celery sticks and dressing	
THU	
Apple Cobbler	5 \$7.20
Warmed Baked Fruit With a Flaky Pastry Crust.	
FRI	
Buttermilk Chicken and Waffles	\$0.00
Buttermilk fried chicken stacked on two waffles served with	
bourbon honey butter, pickle chips and slaw	

